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AGENDA

The Newtown Water and Sewer Authority will hold a regular meeting on Thursday, November 14,
2019 at 7:00pm, at the Waste Water Treatment Plant, 24 Commerce Road, Newtown, CT.

Call to Order

Public Participation

Approval of Minutes: 10/1/19

Report by Suez Water Environmental Services
Report by Public Weorks Director

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
Discussion and possible action on the following:

Sandy Hook Pump Station

Financials

[&1

9 Covered Bridge

Sewer Service Extension Agreement
FFH Water Benefit Assessment Analysis

S e L

NEW BUSINESS
Discussion and possible action on the following:

1. 169 Mt. Pleasant Road Request for Sewer Benefit Assessment payment plan

2. 2020 Meeting Schedule
3. Comments from Board Members

Adjournment

If you plan to attend this meeting and require assisted hearing devises, please contact the Office of the
First Selectman (203) 270-4201 at least forty-eighty (48) hours prior to the meeting.
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The Newtown Water and Sewer Authority will hold meetings at 7:00pm in the meeting room at the
Treatment Plant, Commerce Road, Newtown, CT on the second Thursday of the month.

Thursday, January 9
Thursday, February 13
Thursday, March 12
Thursday, April 9
Thursday, May 14
Thursday, June 11
Thursday, July 9
Thursday, August 13
Thursday, September 10
Thursday, October 8
Thursday, November 12
Thursday, December 3 (First Thursday)

Thursday, January 14, 2021



